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What’s going on Term 2 - 2021/2022 (with Covid Changes) 
 

Thursday 2nd December M&M Theatre Production at school 

  

Thursday 2nd December Tag Day – Please send in a £1 donation for pupil Winter Craft “makes” 

  

Friday 3rd December 
Winter Fair 

This has been postponed with a view to having a Spring Fair in Term 3 or 4. 

  

Monday 6th December Staff Development Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

  

Tuesday 7th December 
Phase 1 (R and Y1) Disco 2-3pm. 

**Please bring a change of clothes in a named bag to school** 

  

Wednesday 8th December 
Phase 2 (Y2, Y3 and Y4) Disco 2-3pm. 

**Please bring a change of clothes in a named bag to school** 

  

Thursday 9th December 
Phase 3 (Y5 and Y6) Disco 2-3pm. 

**Please bring a change of clothes in a named bag to school** 

  

Friday 10th December 
Phase 1 Winter Production dress rehearsal 

**Please ensure all costumes are in school** 

  

Monday 13th December 
Phase 1 Winter Production 10am 

(Production will be recorded and posted on school website/YouTube) 

  

Tuesday 14th December Birthday Parties & Good To Be Green reward 

  

Wednesday 15th December 
Christmas Service 

Pupils only, we will rotate through the hall for each phase to contribute to the 
service. It will be filmed and sent to classes for all pupils to view. 

  

Thursday 16th December Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day 

  

Thursday 16th December Mundella’s Got Talent Final 

  

Friday 17th December 
Christmas Parties 

**Early finish – School ends at 1:30pm** 

We have attempted to maintain as many of the special events with as few changes as possible. 


